SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 21 by Senator Hodges

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 25, change ";" to "."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 26, change ";" to "."
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 27, change ";" to "."
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 29, change ";" to "."
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 1, change ";" to "."
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- 12 On page 3, between lines 1 and 2, insert the following:
- 13 "(6) Mourn the loss of all innocent civilians who died and recognize those injured and
- suffering due to the fighting in the Middle East."
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 2, change "(6)" to "(7)" and change ";" to "."
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 3, line 3, change "(7)" to "(8)"
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 20 On page 3, line 5, change ";" to ","
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 3, line 6, change "(8)" to "(9)"